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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 22 24-10-1996
2 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 19 31-12-1996
3 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 7 02-02-1996
4 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 33 14-09-2001
5 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 32 20-04-1998
6 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 36 24-06-1999
7 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 15 20-06-2001
8 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 37 27-02-1998
9 ESCODA, Anna ESP 37 19-02-1996
10 ESTRADA, Sara ESP 21 03-02-1995
11 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 37 13-06-1999
12 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 13 25-03-1997
13 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 25 12-01-1999
14 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 8 09-06-1996
15 VONGSAVADY, Malina FRA 9 17-05-1997
16 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 34 11-04-1999
17 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 35 10-12-2000
18 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 14 30-09-1999
19 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 31 25-04-1999
20 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 1 25-01-1996
21 KRUEGER, Lea GER 12 17-02-1996
22 KUSIAN, Judith GER 10 20-07-1995
23 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 11 15-09-1997
24 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 6 04-07-1996
25 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 16 12-07-1997
26 SCHINA, Camilla ITA 37 05-06-1997
27 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 28 30-01-2000
28 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 27 08-11-2000
29 KALETA, Karolina POL 18 15-01-1996
30 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 17 16-11-1997
31 MAZUREK, Marta POL 24 20-07-1998
32 BAZHENOVA, Anastasia RUS 5 24-03-1996
33 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeriya RUS 4 13-07-1995
34 KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya RUS 20 19-11-1997
35 MOSEYKO, Alina RUS 30 03-11-1997
36 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 26 13-09-2001
37 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 37 22-04-2003
38 SHCHUKLA, Iryna TUR 3 13-10-1995
39 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 37 04-03-1997
40 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 2 26-06-1996
41 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 29 06-12-2000
42 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 23 20-08-1996



6 pools of 7
32 (76.19% of 42) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 1
2 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 2
3 SHCHUKLA, Iryna TUR 3
4 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeriya RUS 4
5 BAZHENOVA, Anastasia RUS 5
6 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 6
7 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 7
8 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 8
9 VONGSAVADY, Malina FRA 9
10 KUSIAN, Judith GER 10
11 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 11
12 KRUEGER, Lea GER 12
13 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 13
14 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 14
15 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 15
16 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 16
17 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 17
18 KALETA, Karolina POL 18
19 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 19
20 KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya RUS 20
21 ESTRADA, Sara ESP 21
22 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 22
23 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 23
24 MAZUREK, Marta POL 24
25 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 25
26 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 26
27 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 27
28 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 28
29 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 29
30 MOSEYKO, Alina RUS 30
31 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 31
32 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 32
33 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 33
34 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 34
35 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 35
36 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 36
37 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 37
38 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 37
39 ESCODA, Anna ESP 37
40 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 37
41 SCHINA, Camilla ITA 37
42 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 37
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Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):

FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR

DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP

JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO

KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER

GIMALAC, Margaux FRA

EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL

CAKIR, Aylin TUR

Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):
DOANA, Andreea (ROU)

MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

BATTISTON, Michela ITA

BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR

MAZUREK, Marta POL

PALLOT, Rachel FRA

RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR

KRUEGER, Lea GER

ESCODA, Anna ESP

Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):
DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR

SHCHUKLA, Iryna TUR

MOSEYKO, Alina RUS

GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL

ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

KUSIAN, Judith GER

CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL



Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

ESTRADA, Sara ESP

VONGSAVADY, Malina FRA

PASSARO, Eloisa ITA

BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA

ERBIL, Nisanur TUR

BOLSHAKOVA, Valeriya RUS

UTLIK, Alisa BLR

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):
DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)
PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR

BAZHENOVA, Anastasia RUS

SCHINA, Camilla ITA

PYSARENKO, Olena UKR

MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL

RIFKISS, Margaux FRA

APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER

KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya RUS

HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP

KALETA, Karolina POL

KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR

APRASIDZE, Ana GEO

GARGANO, Rebecca ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
3 MOSEYKO, Alina RUS 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
4 SCHINA, Camilla ITA 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
5 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
6T BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
6T GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
8 KRUEGER, Lea GER 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
10 SHCHUKLA, Iryna TUR 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 KUSIAN, Judith GER 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
12 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
13T PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
13T BAZHENOVA, Anastasia RUS 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
15 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
16 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
17 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
18 ESTRADA, Sara ESP 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
19 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
20 KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya RUS 4 0.67 22 23 -1 Advanced
21 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
22 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
23 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
24 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeriya RUS 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
25 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
26 KALETA, Karolina POL 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
27 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 3 0.50 22 27 -5 Advanced
28 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
29 VONGSAVADY, Malina FRA 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
30 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
31 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
32 ESCODA, Anna ESP 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
33 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
34 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
35 MAZUREK, Marta POL 1 0.17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
36 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
37 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
38 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
39 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
40 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
41 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
42 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)
Assist: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Assist: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

1

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Assist: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

2

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

3

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

3

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

4

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

6

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

7

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

2

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

4

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

5

Ref: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)
Video: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

6

(13) KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

7

Ref: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)
Video: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

8

Ref: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)

9

Ref: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)
Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

10

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)

11

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

12

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

13

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)

14

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

15

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)

16

Table of 32

BLR

ESP

TUR

UKR

GER

RUS

FRA

GER

ITA

BLR

MDA

POL

RUS

(20) KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya
RUS

FRA

ITA

RUS

UKR

BUL

ITA

GER

BUL

FRA

UKR

ITA

POL

(23) HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena
ESP

TUR

FRA

ESP

GEO

GEO



Ref: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)
Video: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)
Assist: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Assist: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

1

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Video: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Assist: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Video: PEYKARARA, Reza (IRI)

2

Ref: FEOKTISTOV, Valerian (RUS)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

3

Ref: DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy (KAZ)
Video: DOANA, Andreea (ROU)

4

Table of 8

BLR

RUS

ITA

FRA

ITA

FRA

TUR

GEO
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeriya RUS 13-07-1995
2 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 12-07-1997
3T VONGSAVADY, Malina FRA 17-05-1997
3T SHCHUKLA, Iryna TUR 13-10-1995
5 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 02-02-1996
6 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 30-09-1999
7 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 15-09-1997
8 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 25-03-1997
9 MOSEYKO, Alina RUS 03-11-1997
10 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 04-07-1996
11 KRUEGER, Lea GER 17-02-1996
12 KUSIAN, Judith GER 20-07-1995
13 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 16-11-1997
14 PALLOT, Rachel FRA 12-01-1999
15 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 20-08-1996
16 KOCHETOVA, Anastasiya RUS 19-11-1997
17 SCHINA, Camilla ITA 05-06-1997
18 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 26-06-1996
19 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 25-01-1996
20 BAZHENOVA, Anastasia RUS 24-03-1996
21 ERBIL, Nisanur TUR 22-04-2003
22 ESTRADA, Sara ESP 03-02-1995
23 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
24 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 30-01-2000
25 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 24-06-1999
26 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Elena ESP 13-06-1999
27 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 09-06-1996
28 KALETA, Karolina POL 15-01-1996
29 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 31-12-1996
30 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 04-03-1997
31 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 10-12-2000
32 ESCODA, Anna ESP 19-02-1996
33 DEL VALLE, Carlota ESP 27-02-1998
34 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 08-11-2000
35 MAZUREK, Marta POL 20-07-1998
36 BUERKERT, Anna-Lena GER 25-04-1999
37 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 06-12-2000
38 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 24-10-1996
39 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna BLR 14-09-2001
40 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 20-04-1998
41 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
42 APRASIDZE, Ana GEO 11-04-1999
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHICHON, Vanesa ESP B 00690542 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 00688248 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
DOANA, Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
DYAOKOKIN, Yevgeniy KAZ B 00829177 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV, Valerian RUS B 00690300 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
PEYKARARA, Reza IRI B 00847650 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
SCHIFFERS, Alexander GER B 00692025 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1


